Calendar for the Academic Year (2024-2025)

TERMS:
1. First Term : Monday 01 April 2024 to Monday 30 September 2024
2. Second Term : Tuesday 01 October 2024 to Saturday 31 March 2025

VACATION AND BREAKS:

I. Summer Vacation 2024: Monday 29 April 2024 to Sunday 09 June 2024
2. First Break : Monday 19 August 2024 to Tuesday 27 August 2024
3. Second Break : Wednesday 09 October 2024 to Saturday 12 October 2024
4. Diwali Vacation : Monday 28 October 2024 to Sunday 17 November 2024
5. Third Break : Monday 13 January 2025 to Wednesday 15 January 2025
6. Fourth Break : Wednesday 26 March 2025 to Friday 28 March 2025
7. Summer Vacation 2025:
CELEBRATIONS:
Ashadi Beej 06 July 2024 Teachers’ Day | 05 September 2024
Guru Purnima 20 July 2024 Navratri 08 October 2024
Founder’s Day 31 July 2024 Christmas 24 December 2024
| Eaglets® Day 05 August 2024 | Republic Day | 26 January 2025
Independence Day | 15 August 2024

HOLIDAYS:

1. Ramjan Id : Thursday 11 April 2024

2. Ramnavmi : Wednesday 17 April 2024

3. Mahavir Jayanti : Sunday 21 April 2024

4. Bakri Id : Monday 17 June 2024

5. Independence Day : Thursday 15 August 2024

6. Rakshabandhan : Monday 19 August 2024 (Break)

7. Janmashtami : Monday 26 August 2024 (Break)

8. Ganesh Chaturthi : Saturday 07 September 2024

9. Yaksh Mela : Monday 23 September 2024

10. Gandhi Jayanti : Wednesday 02 October 2024

11. Vijya Dashmi : Saturday 12 October 2024 (Break)
12. Diwali : Thursday 31 October 2024 (Vacation)
13. Vikram Samvant 2081 : Friday 01 November 2024 (Vacation)
14. Guru Nanak Jayanti : Iriday 15 November 2024 (Vacation)
15. Christmas : Wednesday 25 December 2024

16. Makarsankranti .-Tuesday 14 January 2025 (Break)

17. Republic day : Sunday 26 January 2025

18. Mahashivratri : Wednesday 26 February 2025

19. Dhuleti : Friday 14 March 2025

20. Ramzan Id : Monday 31 March 2025

NOTE: Evaluation schedules will be according to CBSE rules and hence will be notified later.
: Some of the dates of celebrations and holidays are tentative and liable to change.



WORKING DAYS AND EVALUATIONS:

MONTH WD MONTH WD
April 2024 22 | October 2024 18
May 2024 00 | November 2024 12
June 2024 17 | December 2024 25
July 2024 27 | January 2025 24
August 2024 18 | February 2025 23
September 2024 23 | March 2025 21

Working Days | 107 Working Days 123
Total Working Days | 230
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